
                                                  

Term Dates 2022-2023 Academic Year 

Autumn Term 2022-2023 Academic Year 

Inset Days: School closed to pupils Thursday 1st September 
Friday 2nd September 

 

Autumn One : School opens for pupils 
 

Monday 5th September 
(F1 and F2 children staggered start) 

 

School closes for half term Friday 21st October  
 

October Half Term Monday 24th – Friday 28th October 
 

Autumn Two : School opens for all pupils 
 

Monday 31st October 

School closes for Christmas Break Tuesday 20th December 
 

Christmas Break Wednesday 21st December – Tuesday 3rd January 
 

 

Spring Term 2022-2023 Academic Year 

Spring One : School opens for pupils 
 

Wednesday 4th January 
 

School closes for half term  
 

Friday 17th February  

February Half Term  Monday 20th February – Friday 24th February  
 

Spring Two : School opens for all pupils  
 

Monday 27th February  

School closes for Spring Break  Friday 31st March  
 

Spring Break  Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th April 
 

 

Summer Term 2022-2023 Academic Year 

Summer One : School opens for pupils 
 

Monday 17th April 
 

May Bank Holiday: School Closed Monday 1st May  
 

Bank Holiday: School Closed 
 

Monday 8th May  

School closes for half term  
 

Friday 26th May  

May Half Term  Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June  
 

Summer Two : School opens for all pupils  
 

Monday 5th June  

 
School closes for Summer Holiday 

 

Monday 17th July  
Online Learning for all Pupils  

 

Inset Day : School closed to pupils Tuesday 18th July 
 

Inset Day : School closed to pupils Wednesday 19th July 
 

Inset Day : School closed to pupils Thursday 20th July  
 

 

Please note the DFE guidance instructing schools not to authorise holidays during term time apart from the most 

exceptional circumstances. Please see the WKPS Attendance Policy on our website for further details. 


